    Product Details
           500 mm x 720 mm x 167 mm  FAG 230/500-B-MB  Spherical Roller Bearings
       	Brand Name	FAG
	Model Number	230/500-B-MB
	Min.Order Quantity	1 pcs
	Price	Negotiable
        Product Features
            	FAG 230/500-B-MB bearing Size Chart (mm/inches)
	Bearing number	GEG90ES-2RS
	Dimensione (mm)	90x150x85
	Marchio	FBJ
	Diametro del foro (mm)	90
	Diametro esterno (mm)	150
	Larghezza (mm)	85
	d	90 mm
	D	150 mm
	B	85 mm
	C	55 mm
	d1	98 mm
	Angolo	15 °
	Peso	5,22 Kg
	Carico dinamico di base (C)	610 kN
        All Products
		Contact Now
Chat with us, powered by LiveChat